

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.307 of 2026

9

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03	13.03.2026	<u>BSB,J</u> It is represented by Sri M.Chinna Badhya, learned counsel representing the respondents, that the bill was uploaded in CFMS, but it is to be uploaded in NIDHI portal and sought time. Post on 19.03.2026. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> NSM	